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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Chicago Pneumatic https://www.linkedin.com/company/chicago-pneumatic/United States 779 97 12.45% ▲ 0
2 Greenheck Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenheckgroup/United States 627 51 8.13% ▲ 35
3 Celeros Flow Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/celeros-flow-technology/United States 828 65 7.85% ▲ 3
4 Proterra https://www.linkedin.com/company/powered-by-proterra/United States 598 43 7.19% ▲ 11
5 WireCo https://www.linkedin.com/company/wireco/United States 743 53 7.13% ▼ -3
6 Trane Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/tranetechnologies/United States 11,983 826 6.89% ▼ -2
7 Victaulic https://www.linkedin.com/company/victaulic/United States 2,839 194 6.83% ▼ -2
8 Integrated Power Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/integrated-power-services/United States 1,656 113 6.82% ▲ 3
9 HYTORC https://www.linkedin.com/company/hytorc-division-unex-corporation/United States 733 50 6.82% ▼ -2

10 Marmon Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-marmon-group/United States 502 34 6.77% New Entry
11 Dodge Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/dodge-industrial/United States 651 44 6.76% ▼ -3
12 Ormat Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/ormat/United States 1,184 78 6.59% ▲ 32
13 Crane ChemPharma & Energyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crane-chempharma-energy/United States 629 41 6.52% ▼ -10
14 Edmund Optics https://www.linkedin.com/company/edmund-optics/United States 572 34 5.94% ▲ 0
15 FARO Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/faro-technologies/United States 1,943 113 5.82% ▼ -6
16 Donaldson https://www.linkedin.com/company/donaldson/United States 7,368 411 5.58% ▼ -4
17 A.W. Chesterton Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/a--w--chesterton-company/United States 916 48 5.24% ▲ 2
18 Nelson Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/nelson-global/United States 1,026 53 5.17% ▲ 4
19 Bloom Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/bloom-energy/United States 1,982 99 4.99% ▲ 8
20 Baltimore Aircoil Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/baltimore-aircoil-company/United States 899 43 4.78% ▲ 13
21 Daikin Comfort https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-comfort-technologies/United States 3,318 156 4.70% ▼ -8
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22 Hyperion Materials & Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hyperion-materials-and-technologies/United States 774 35 4.52% ▼ -12
23 Instron https://www.linkedin.com/company/instron/United States 1,072 47 4.38% ▲ 1
24 Hoshizaki America https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoshizaki-america/United States 595 26 4.37% ▼ -6
25 Daikin Applied Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-applied/United States 3,943 171 4.34% ▲ 0
26 Southco https://www.linkedin.com/company/southco-inc-/United States 1,599 68 4.25% ▲ 28
27 Chart Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/chart-industries/United States 2,067 87 4.21% ▲ 2
28 Valmont Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/valmontindustriesinc/United States 4,588 191 4.16% ▲ 6
29 Ebara Elliott Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/elliott-company/United States 1,497 62 4.14% ▲ 12
30 Plug Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/plug-power/United States 2,209 90 4.07% New Entry
31 ALKEGEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/alkegen/United States 2,307 93 4.03% ▼ -5
32 ARi https://www.linkedin.com/company/ariglobal/United States 1,073 43 4.01% ▼ -11
33 Emerson https://www.linkedin.com/company/emerson/United States 50,076 2,000 3.99% ▼ -16
34 Hargrove Engineers & Constructorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hargrove-epc/United States 1,910 76 3.98% ▲ 15
35 STANLEY Engineered Fasteninghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stanley-engineered-fastening/United States 1,126 44 3.91% ▲ 1
36 Xylem https://www.linkedin.com/company/xylem-inc/United States 15,504 585 3.77% ▼ -6
37 White https://www.linkedin.com/company/white-drive-motors-and-steering/United States 682 25 3.67% ▲ 3
38 3M https://www.linkedin.com/company/3m/United States 65,692 2,400 3.65% ▲ 9
39 JR Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/jr-automation/United States 1,764 64 3.63% ▲ 18
40 Fox Factory https://www.linkedin.com/company/foxfactory/United States 1,818 65 3.58% ▼ -2
41 WesTech Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/westech-engineering/United States 504 18 3.57% New Entry
42 Sundyne https://www.linkedin.com/company/sundyne-corporation/United States 756 27 3.57% ▼ -22
43 ITT Goulds Pumps https://www.linkedin.com/company/goulds-pumps/United States 764 27 3.53% ▼ -15
44 The Lee Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-lee-company/United States 514 18 3.50% New Entry
45 Ingersoll Rand https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingersoll-rand/United States 14,382 500 3.48% ▼ -6
46 Milliken & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliken-&-company/United States 3,891 135 3.47% ▼ -14
47 Protolabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/proto-labs/United States 1,455 50 3.44% ▼ -31
48 Martin Sprocket & Gear https://www.linkedin.com/company/martin-sprocket-&-gear/United States 1,196 41 3.43% ▲ 17
49 Thorlabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/thorlabs/United States 1,334 44 3.30% ▼ -6
50 Cleaver-Brooks https://www.linkedin.com/company/cleaver-brooks/United States 681 22 3.23% ▼ -19
51 Link Engineering Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/link-engineering-company/United States 507 16 3.16% New Entry
52 Iscar Metals https://www.linkedin.com/company/iscar-metals/United States 707 21 2.97% ▲ 14
53 3D Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/3d-systems/United States 3,074 89 2.90% ▼ -11
54 Carrier HVAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrierhvac/United States 11,274 326 2.89% ▼ -3
55 Heatcraft Worldwide Refrigerationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/heatcraftrpd/United States 768 22 2.86% ▲ 17
56 TSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/tsiincorporated/United States 1,477 42 2.84% ▲ 7
57 Avery Weigh-Tronix https://www.linkedin.com/company/avery-weigh-tronix/United States 669 19 2.84% ▼ -22
58 Flowserve https://www.linkedin.com/company/flowserve/United States 13,569 372 2.74% ▲ 6
59 Swagelok https://www.linkedin.com/company/swagelok/United States 3,726 102 2.74% ▼ -3
60 Applied Technical Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/applied-technical-services-llc/United States 1,206 33 2.74% ▲ 15
61 SPX FLOW https://www.linkedin.com/company/spx-flow/United States 4,032 109 2.70% ▼ -8
62 Tecumseh Products Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tecumsehproducts/United States 1,666 45 2.70% ▲ 0
63 Watlow https://www.linkedin.com/company/watlow/United States 2,408 65 2.70% New Entry
64 The Timken Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-timken-company/United States 7,562 203 2.68% ▼ -6
65 Advanced Technology Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/advanced-technology-services/United States 2,344 62 2.65% New Entry
66 CIRCOR International https://www.linkedin.com/company/circor-international-inc-/United States 1,633 41 2.51% ▼ -20
67 Saint-Gobain Abrasives https://www.linkedin.com/company/saint-gobain-abrasives/United States 3,893 93 2.39% ▼ -19
68 Trane https://www.linkedin.com/company/trane/United States 11,819 267 2.26% ▲ 1
69 Kloeckner Metals - Americashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kloeckner-metals-americas/United States 1,375 31 2.25% ▼ -8
70 Bray International https://www.linkedin.com/company/bray-controls/United States 1,380 31 2.25% ▼ -10
71 Heat and Control https://www.linkedin.com/company/heat-and-control/United States 1,097 24 2.19% ▼ -1
72 Eastern Lift Truck Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/eastern-lift-truck-company/United States 533 11 2.06% New Entry
73 EVAPCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/evapco/United States 600 12 2.00% ▼ -18
74 TEAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/team-inc1/United States 3,707 73 1.97% ▲ 0
75 MTS Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtssystemscorporation/United States 1,830 35 1.91% ▲ 4
76 Schindler Elevator Corporation (U.S.)https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-elevator-corporation/United States 4,955 94 1.90% ▼ -5
77 Parker Lord https://www.linkedin.com/company/parkerlord/United States 2,447 45 1.84% ▲ 0
78 CaptiveAire Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/captive-aire-systems/United States 877 16 1.82% ▼ -19
79 GGB Bearing Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/ggb/United States 603 11 1.82% ▼ -12
80 Parker Hannifin https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-hannifin/United States 35,340 639 1.81% ▼ -2
81 Trend Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/trend-technologies/United States 668 11 1.65% ▲ 7
82 HydraForce https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydraforce-inc-/United States 515 8 1.55% ▼ -32
83 Greenheck https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenheck/United States 1,312 20 1.52% ▼ -3
84 SPX Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/spx-technologies/United States 2,127 32 1.50% ▼ -1
85 SPX Cooling Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/spx-cooling-technologies/United States 914 13 1.42% ▼ -4
86 Barnes https://www.linkedin.com/company/barnes-group-inc-/United States 1,828 26 1.42% ▼ -10
87 ITT https://www.linkedin.com/company/itt/United States 8,922 102 1.14% ▲ 0
88 SunSource https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunsource/United States 1,932 19 0.98% ▼ -2
89 Tata Group - North Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tata-group-north-america/United States 698 5 0.72% New Entry
90 Newport https://www.linkedin.com/company/newport-corporation/United States 736 5 0.68% ▼ -1
91 IMI CCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-cci/United States 3,442 21 0.61% ▼ -6
92 GE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ge/United States 152,058 631 0.41% ▼ -1
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Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


